
Time

Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

Dinner

Travel to Mackinaw 

City

Hike

Adventure Course 

(Tentitive) 

Eat Lunch - Mackinaw 

City

Travel to RAM Center

Moccasins with Judy 

Pamp (TBD)

Forestry with Mike LeValley 

(Open Field)

Canoeing 

with 

Recreation 

(Au Sable)

Lights Out

Building a Lodge with Steve 

Pego (TBD)

Lacrosse with Recreation 

(Open Field)

Tuesday 7/31

Breakfast

Bonfire and Songs with Daisy 

Kotus (TBD)

Lights Out

Dinner

Lunch

Breakfast

Water, Fire Lessons, and 

traditional roles with Steve 

and Mae Pego (TBD)

Dinner

LunchLunch

Lights Out Lights Out

Thursday 8/2

Water 

Quality Lab 

with Dave 

Karpovich, 

SVSU 

(Beach)

Water 

Quality Lab  

with Dave 

Karpovich, 

SVSU 

(Beach)

Canoeing 

with 

Recreation 

(Au Sable)

Saturday 8/4Wednesday 8/1

Breakfast Breakfast
Wrap-up, Pack, Evaluations 

(Cabins)

Anishinaabemowin Games 

with Adam Haviland (TBD)

Summer Camp 2050 Activity 

(Taylor Brook)

Wetlands Experience with 

Chippewa Nature Center 

(Chippewa Nature Center)

Lunch

Parent/Gaurdian Pick Up at Tribal 

Gym

Invasive Species with Chase 

Stevens (TBD)

Traditional Foods with 7th Gen (7th 

Gen)

Depart CNC

Travel to 7th Gen

Depart Camp

Travel to CNC

Basketball (Parking lot) or 

Rec Room

Fitness Loop Exercises 

(Fitness Loop)

SVSU - Career Interests 

with SVSU (Beach)

Bonfire/Talking Circle 

with Ben Hinmon (TBD)

Lights Out

Friday 8/3

Lacrosse Sticks 

or Fishing Nets 

with 7th Gen  

(TBD)

 Hike with 

Chase 

Stevens - 

Group 2 

(Fitness Loop)

Lacrosse 

Sticks or 

Fishing Nets 

with 7th Gen  

(TBD)

 Hike with 

Chase 

Stevens  

(Fitness Loop)

Breakfast

Lunch

Free Time (Basketball, Rec 

Room, Cabins)

Bonfire/Talking Circle - 

with Taylor Brook (how to 

be involved)  (TBD)

Free Time (Basketball, Rec 

Room, Cabins)

Walking Sticks with Ben 

Hinmon (TBD)

DinnerDinner

Beading for moccasins with 

Lisa Kennedy (TBD)

Moccasins with Judy 

Pamp (TBD)

Night Hike & 

Constellation 

Identification with Jon 

Miller, (TBD)

Lights Out

Monday 7/30

Depart for Camp

Meet at Tribal Gym

Travel

Lunch

Arrival/Introductions/ 

Rooms (if ready)

Icebreakers, Activities, 

and Smudge Lessons 

with Youth Council 

(Outside)

Physical Activity with 

Jayme Green and 

Arionna (Beach?)

Dinner

Anishinaabe Environment & Culture Camp Agenda

Soil Science with 

MSU Extension 

(TBD)

Natural 

Processes with 

Chip Neyome 

(TBD)

Environmental, STEM, & Natural 

Resources Career Opportunities 

with Chip Neyome (TBD)

Compass 

Training with 

Mike LeValley 

(Open Field)

Compass 

Training with 

Mike 

LeValley 

(Open Field)

 History Hike 

with Mike 

McCreery 

(Fitness Loop)

 History Hike 

with Mike 

McCreery 

(Fitness 

Loop)

Cedar Tea 

Activity with 

7th Gen (TBD)

 Hike - 

Medicine 

Walk (7th 

Gen)

 Hike - 

Medicine 

Walk (7th 

Gen)

Cedar Tea 

Activity with 

7th Gen (TBD)

Sunday 8/5

Natural Processes 

with Chip 

Neyome (TBD)

Soil Science with 

MSU Extension 

(TBD)

Breakfast


