	Anishinaabe Environment & Culture Camp Agenda													
Time	Monday 7/30			Wednesday 8/1		Thursday 8/2		Friday 8/3		Saturday 8/4		Sunday 8/5		
0.00.414	Group 1 Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	
8:00 AM 8:15 AM		Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast					Breakfast	
8:30 AM										Breakfast -		Wrap-up, Pack, Evaluations (Cabins)		
8:45 AM														
9:00 AM			Lacrosse				Compass					Natural Processes	Soil Science with	
9:15 AM		Hike with	Sticks or			History Hike	Training with			Hike -	Cedar Tea	with Chip	MSU Extension	
9:30 AM	Meet at Tribal Gym	Chase	Fishing Nets			with Mike	Mike	Hil	ke	Medicine	Activity with	Neyome (TBD)	(TBD)	
9:45 AM 10:00 AM	Depart for Camp	Stevens (Fitness Loop)	with 7th Gen	Water	C	McCreery (Fitness Loop)	LeValley			Walk (7th Gen)	7th Gen (TBD)		Natural	
10:15 AM	Depart for Camp	(Filliess Loop)	(TBD)	Quality Lab with Dave	Canoeing with	(Filliess Loop)	(Open Field)			Gen		Soil Science with	Processes with	
10:30 AM				Karpovich,	Recreation							MSU Extension	Chip Neyome	
10:45 AM	Travel	Lacrosse Sticks	Hike with	SVSU	(Au Sable)	Compass	History Hike			Cl T	Hike -	(TBD)	(TBD)	
11:00 AM		or Fishing Nets	Chase Stevens -	(Beach)		Training with Mike LeValley	with Mike McCreery (Fitness Loop)	Travel to Mackinaw City		Cedar Tea Activity with 7th Gen (TBD)	Medicine Walk (7th Gen)	Environmental, S	STEM & Natural	
11:15 AM	Arrival/Introductions/	with 7th Gen										Resources Caree		
11:30 AM	Rooms (if ready)	(TBD)				(Open Field)						with Chip Ne		
11:45 AM	, .,													
12:00 PM 12:15 PM											4			
12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Eat Lunch - Mackinaw City		Lunch		Lunch		
12:45 PM														
1:00 PM												Depart Camp		
1:15 PM		Invasive Species with Chase Stevens (TBD)			Canoeing with	Forestry with Mike LeValley				Summer Camp 2050 Activity		Travel to CNC		
1:30 PM				Water Quality Lab with Dave Karpovich, SVSU (Au Sable)										
1:45 PM 2:00 PM	Icebreakers, Activities,													
2:15 PM	and Smudge Lessons													
2:30 PM	with Youth Council						n Field)			(Taylor Brook)				
2:45 PM	(Outside)						Adventure Course (Tentitive)				Wetlands Experience with Chippewa Nature Center (Chippewa Nature Center)			
3:00 PM				(Beach)										
3:15 PM														
3:30 PM														
3:45 PM 4:00 PM														
4:15 PM		Lacrosse with Recreation (Open Field)		SVSU - Career Interests with SVSU (Beach) Basketball (Parking lot) or Rec Room		Fitness Loop Exercises (Fitness Loop)		Travel to RAM Center		Anishinaabemowin Games with Adam Haviland (TBD)		Depart CNC		
4:30 PM	Physical Activity with											·		
4:45 PM	Jayme Green and Arionna (Beach?)											Travel to 7th Gen		
5:00 PM	7 mornia (Beacht)											Traditional Foods with 7th Gen (7th		
5:15 PM														
5:30 PM 5:45 PM		Dinner		Dinner		Dinner				Dinner		Gen)		
6:00 PM	Dinner											Parent/Gaurdian Pick Up at Tribal		
6:15 PM												Gym		
6:30 PM								۲.	Discours					
6:45 PM		Beading for moccasins with Lisa Kennedy (TBD)		Moccasins with Judy		Puilding a Lodge with Stove		Din	Dinner					
7:00 PM														
7:15 PM	Manageria III I									Water, Fire Lessons, and				
7:30 PM 7:45 PM	Moccasins with Judy Pamp (TBD)					Building a Lodge with Steve Pego (TBD)		Walking Sticks with Ben		traditional roles with Steve				
8:00 PM	rump (IBD)			Pamp (TBD)		1 690 (18D)		Hinmon (TBD)		and Mae Pego (TBD)				
8:15 PM									Till littori (188)					
8:30 PM														
8:45 PM]		
9:00 PM	Night Hike &	Free Time (Basketball, Rec Room, Cabins)		Bonfire/Talking Circle - with Taylor Brook (how to be involved) (TBD)		Free Time (Basketball, Rec Room, Cabins)		Bonfire/Talking Circle with Ben Hinmon (TBD)		Bonfire and Songs with Daisy Kotus (TBD)				
9:15 PM	Constellation													
9:30 PM 9:45 PM	Identification with Jon Miller, (TBD)													
10:00 PM	Lights Out			Liahi	Lights Out		Lights Out		Lights Out		Lights Out			
												•		